
1. All admissions are subject to VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL MARKSHEET of class 10th, 12th and all relevant documents. 

2. Physical Document Verification will be held from 21th to 24th July, 2023 for Three/Four Year B.A. Part-I on WINDOW NO 37-38 at UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE 
CAMPUS between 11.00 AM to 3.00 PM. 

|3. FEES will be deposited in the ICICI BANK , UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR from July 25-27, 2023 in online mode. 
4. Submit the Fee receipt to the college on the same day. 

S. NO 

1 

NOTE: Allotment of the Subiects will be done at the time of document verification.(On the basis of availability of seats) 

2 

3 

University Ward Admission Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year B.A Part-I 

4 

5 

6 

FORM NVSTUDENTS NAME 

101402 JAYA SAINI 

UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

113866 SIMRAN 

108532 JHILMIL SHUKLA 

124240KUMKUM SAINI 

112964 YESHU SIROHIYA 

110495 POOJA KANWAR 

Convenor 

FATHER'S NAME 

FATEH SINGH SAINI 

Session 2023-24 

College Code - 105 

SUNIL KUMAR 

|AMIT SHUKLA 

BABULAL SAINI 

HEM CHAND SIROHIYA 

University Ward 

MUKAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT 

CAT BOARD 

OBC RBSE 

GEN CBSE 

GEN RBSE 

OBC RBSE 

GEN RBSE 

GEN RBSE 

2a23 
Vice Principal 

% 

93.60 

79.80 

74.40 

66.00 

56.20 

1/20 

51.40 

REMARKS 

Principal 
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