UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE, JAIPUR 1/20 University Ward Admission Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year B.A Part-I Session 2023-24 College Code - 105

1. All admissions are subject to VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL MARKSHEET of class 10th, 12th and all relevant documents.

2. Physical Document Verification will be held from 21th to 24th July, 2023 for Three/Four Year B.A. Part-I on WINDOW NO 37-38 at UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE CAMPUS between 11.00 AM to 3.00 PM.

3. FEES will be deposited in the ICICI BANK , UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR from July 25-27, 2023 in online mode.

4. Submit the Fee receipt to the college on the same day.

NOTE: Allotment of the Subjects will be done at the time of document verification.(On the basis of availability of seats)

University Ward							
S. NO	FORM NO	STUDENTS NAME	FATHER'S NAME	САТ	BOARD	%	REMARKS
1			FATEH SINGH SAINI	OBC	RBSE	93.60	
2	113866	SIMRAN	SUNIL KUMAR	GEN	CBSE	79.80	
3	108532	JHILMIL SHUKLA	AMIT SHUKLA	GEN	RBSE	74.40	
4	124240	KUMKUM SAINI	BABULAL SAINI	OBC	RBSE	66.00	5
5	112964	YESHU SIROHIYA	HEM CHAND SIROHIYA	GEN	RBSE	56.20	
6	110495	POOJA KANWAR	MUKAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT	GEN	RBSE	51.40	

Convenor

Vice Principa